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Lance Loose
Lumber Contact
lance.loose@tolko.com
250-549-5368

Todd Bengert
Lumber Contact
todd.bengert@tolko.com
250-681-0747

Brittny Wilson
Lumber Contact
brittny.wilson@tolko.com
778-212-2706

Blaine Caton
Lumber Contact
blaine.caton@tolko.com
250-549-5371

Patrick Ryan
Lumber Contact
patrick.ryan@tolko.com
250-550-1439

LUMBER

Tanner Wilson
OSB Contact
tanner.wilson@tolko.com
250-541-7755

Rick Gosselin
OSB Contact
rick.gosselin@tolko.com
250-549-5376

Jared Seutter
OSB Contact
jared.seutter@tolko.com
250-541-7748

OSB

Ian Gotobed
Plywood Contact
ian.gotobed@tolko.com
250-241-3749

Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact
keenan.humphries@tolko.com
250-550-2532

Daniel Watt
Plywood Contact
daniel.watt@tolko.com
250-550-2594 

PLYWOOD

Logan Revell
EWP Contact
logan.revell@tolko.com
250-241-3749

EWP
Andy Williams
EWP Contact
andy.williams@tolko.com
218-252-6620

Brad Parsons
EWP Contact
brad.parsons@tolko.com
619-892-5288

Lumber
Plywood
OSB
EWP

Mill

T-LINK

Gail Courterielle
Lumber Contact
gail.courterielle@tolko.com
250-549-5374
Jeff Law
Lumber Contact
jeffrey.law@tolko.com
778-212-7461

Brian Kasdorf
EWP Contact
brian.kasdorf@tolko.com
778-212-0642
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CANADIAN CONTACTS

Calgary, AB | Transload Logistics
OSB Contact: Jared Seutter 
EWP Contact: Brad Parsons

Calgary, AB | Western Reload
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt
OSB Contact: Jared Suetter

Concord, ON | CN Concord
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt
EWP Contact: Logan Revell

USA CONTACTS

Cedar City, UT | RailSync LLC
OSB Contact: Jared Suetter

Chambersburg, PA | Franklin Storage
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose
EWP Contact: Logan Revell

Chicago, IL | American Transloading
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson 
EWP Contact: Andy Williams

Chicago, IL | NASCO
EWP Contact: Andy Williams

Council Bluffs, IA | WATCO Transloading
Lumber Contact: Brittny Wilson
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson
EWP Contact: Brian Kasdorf

Dallas, TX | WSI Reload Texas
Lumber Contact: Patrick Ryan
EWP Contact: Brad Parsons

Denver, CO | TLD R.A.M.P.
Lumber Contact: Patrick Ryan
OSB Contact: Jared Seutter 

Fond du Lac, WI | WSI Reload Wisconsin
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Fontana, CA | Tristar Reload
EWP Contact: Andy Williams

Island Pond, VT | RCP Transit
Lumber Contact: Blaine Caton

Hamilton, ON | Parkdale Warehouse
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt

Ottawa, ON | Rideau Bulk Terminal
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt

Quebec City, QC | CN Quebec City
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt

St. Hyacinthe, QC | Groupe Goyette
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt

Vancouver, BC | Lulu Island Reload
Lumber Contact: Gail Courterielle
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt
OSB Contact: Rick Gosselin
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson
EWP Contact: Brad Parsons

Windsor, ON | Windsor Transload
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt

Winnipeg, MB | Universal Reload
Plywood Contact: Ian Gotobed 
Plywood Contact: Keenan Humphries
Plywood Contact: Daniel Watt
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San Antonio, TX | Southern Warehousing 
& Distribution
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose

Shelby, MT | Arrow Reload
Lumber Contact: Jeff Law
OSB Contact: Jared Seutter

St. Louis, IL | St. Louis Reload
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Toledo, OH | Toledo Reload
Lumber Contact: Blaine Caton

Twin Falls, ID | Apex Warehouse
Lumber Contact: Jeff Law
OSB Contact: Jared Seuter

Vine Grove, KY | Central Kentucky
Lumber Contact: Todd Bengert
EWP Contact: Logan Revell

West Bend, WI | West Bend Warehouse
Lumber Contact: Todd Bengert
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Kansas City, MO | Midwest Reload
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Le Mars, IA | Burlington Junction Transload
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Lizard Acres, AZ | Arrow Arizona
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose

Memphis, TN | Stellar Distribution
Lumber Contact: Gail Courterielle
EWP Contact: Logan Revell

Minneapolis, MN | Distribution Centers
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson

Minneapolis, MN | Progressive Rail Inc
Lumber Contact: Brittny Wilson
OSB Contact: Tanner Wilson
EWP Contact: Andy Williams

Sacramento, CA | Hydra Dist. Reload
OSB Contact: Rick Gosselin 
EWP Contact: Andy Williams

Salt Lake City, UT | Dave Grant Reload
OSB Contact: Jared Seutter 
EWP Contact: Brad Parsons

Lumber
Plywood
OSB
EWP

Mill

T-LINK


